PROVIDENT FUND 1,800.00 21,600.00

VOLUNTARY PF 13,200.00 145,200.00

INCOME TAX 54,831.00 571,679.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 2,500.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 0.00 24.00

GROSS EARNINGS 239,866.00 2,912,401.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 70,031.00 741,003.00

NET TRANSFER : 169,835.00

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lacs Sixty-Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty-Five Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.